
 

Bus House Starts Wed 01 May  7.00 PM
Bus House P/Giving Fri 19 Jul  7.00 PM

Date Muster

Sun 10 Mar Scotch Pairs Open Win                             R/U 9.00

Sun 17 Mar Clive HULME VC Tournament Win__                         R/U__ 8.30

Sun 24 Mar Onehunga @ Onehunga WW                            ONGA 11.00

Sun 31 Mar Easter Weekend

Sat 06 Apr Papatoetoe @ Papatoetoe WW ____    ___         PAPA________ 11.00

Sun 14 Apr Birkenhead @ Warkworth WW                            BKHD 12.00

Sun 21 Apr Rams @ Warkworth WW                            RAMS 12.00

Sun 28 Apr Anzac Long Weekend

Sun 05 May Hibiscus Coast @ Warkworth WW __________        HBSC________ 12.00

Sun 12 May Mothers Day

Sun 19 May RSA Invitational Singles Win____________      R/U__________ 8.30

Sun 26 May Wellsford @ Wellsford WW __________        WLFD________ 11.00

Sun 02 Jun Kings Birthday

Sun 09 Jun 9 ball Champs open Win __________        R/U 9.00

Sun 16 Jun Ladies 9 Ball Singles Win____________      R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 23 Jun Colin Whalen Inv Pairs WW ___________      R/U________ 8.00

Sun 30 Jun Matariki

Sun 07 Jul Snooker Open WW ___________      R/U________ 9.00

Sun 14 Jul Birkenhead @ Birkenhead WW __________       BKHD________ 11.00

Sat 20 Jul Papatoetoe @ Warkworth WW __________       PAPA________ 12.00

Sun 28 Jul Hibiscus Coast @ Hibiscus Coast WW __________       HBSC________ 11.00

Sun 04 Aug Ladies Pairs Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 11 Aug RSA Invitational Pairs Win____________     R/U__________ 8.00

Sun 18 Aug Mens Selected Pairs Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 25 Aug Onehunga @ Warkworth WW __________       ONGA________ 12.00

Sun 01 Sep Fathers Day

Sun 08 Sep Drawn Pairs Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 15 Sep Dick Pye Open Singles Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 22 Sep Wellsford @ Warkworth WW __________       WLFD________ 12.00

Sun 29 Sep Mixed Pairs Win__________ __    R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 06 Oct Ladies Singles Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 13 Oct Mens Singles Win____________     R/U__________ 9.00

Sun 20 Oct Rams @ Rams WW__________       RAMS_____ 11.00

Sun 27 Oct Labour Day

Sun 03 Nov Pool V Golf (Provisional) Win____________    R/U__________

Sun 10 Nov Prizegiving Win____________    R/U__________
9.30 at GC

12noon - 3pm
Any questions please email pool@warkworthrsa.co.nz
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